INSTRUCTION OF SKI RACK
(P1027301)




[paxts

Bracket @ x 1 Bracket @ x 1 Bracket @ x5
[ Al -

B |

Bracket @ x 2 Bracket @ X2

x 1

‘Iron Net Shelf 9

x3

X2

‘Round Tube @

~

M6*12mm Screw

M6*30mm Screw

‘ Round Tube X2 ‘Wood Shelf @ x 1
(A)x18 22 Cx (D)x7
S S
Q\\\N\NN @\\\\\\\\\ @‘ﬁﬁﬂ (For Wood)

M5*40mm Screw

Foot Pad

(E)x2 ?

Protective Pad

@xG

~

Protective Pad

x1

%ood)

Small

x1 %
Big







B T

o

M6*12mm Screw

gy
S

Assemble one of the brackets




STEP 2

@x4

o

1)
x 4| | Bracket @ x2| | Bracket @

x2 M6*12mm Screw

Bracket @

>)

gj /
W T<\\ | |
i: ©

—~ -
-
2 ~N
o

-
| o

e-{E&
—
o
/
I
|
\

Assemble two of the brackets




STEP 3 @xZ

x 2| | Round Tube

Round Tube @ x2|| M6*12mm Screw

Assemble two Round Tube




EE

®x4

O

U-Board @

x1

X1 M6*12mm Screw

@
-
5 o e
[
[
Lo
S o iq!.i
—

Assemble U-Board




N [)
. 2
o T 9 o
ﬂ.
\ﬁ.\\\\. m& =
7z 1
Z@Wm 2
 BEE £
© = = o
e}
o)
e : L
O
N 2
\ - =
% 2 3
C *
() =
m
x

Wood Shelf @| x 1| | Iron Net Shelf

Use the “STEP 2" parts




_/1' \‘,/4
s

,\ﬁ

(For Wood)

M5*40mm Screw

Align the holes
on both sides

M6*30mm Screw

- |

des

the holes

Align
on both s

*




Choose your preferred option

P
OptionI L :
Left side =
R
I B
i = OptionII
I ——Right side
ﬁ%;




Installation example for Option I (Left side)

XXX IXRRXRXXN XOOOOCOIXHXXHXNK
RN
XN | RNRINYNNNK

R | AN

XN | RN

M6*30, S OO IO
mm Screw WO DN
XN | RN

WO RN
MM | KN,

Use the “STEP 3” and “STEP 4" parts

(
"
04
o
o
ol
"")f
0
W
]
i
iy
A
il
Bttt
» z”f'l”’l"/'l";"&;"/’v,!"v‘:’;
VNN 4
NN LN AN
K S A
AN \ I
i i
D HXNANN)
iy i
il
W o
N
Tl
iy
i
%!

)

b
il
i
i
Wy

Ui
XX
e
(i

;

i

=

* Screw facing
towards the back




M6*30mm Screw

1)
A
i

AR
il |
,gﬂb' &%%zg¢¢
fu' ""{ll )
i I
XK .
(OXXRS 0
'/,/""/l/';'wm. A
il i
it A
“ NN
"l"’/ll"i" ll/"l'll"/
K W
‘, iy
iy
L

A
A
'f":'"ll"""'" i
i
Wi
i




@xG

Foot Pad

STIER S

in
hegback

Screw fac
towards t

*

N




®x4

Protective Pad

®x2

Protective Pad

STEP 10

I i
X
i

X
T
!

U]
et
.::::::: A

::::::::

Vi T,

U,
vy,
iy
iy
iy
Ty
v,

* Facing the front

Align bottom




STTIER 11l

Finished







